VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 21 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
28.2.2026r. - 16:31 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 20
0 Elinor KLARK 14  Olympic Sandanski NT
1 Stefani ARSOVA 19 Cska NT
2 Dariya NIKOLOVA 14 Akulite NT
3 Siana NEDEVA 12 Cska NT
4 Dariya DEKOVA 15 Aquazard NT
5 Darina KASHUKEEVA 17 Damini LV NT
6 Desislava NIKOLOVA 13 Mladost'91 NT
7 Daniela ZGUREVA 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
8 Viktoria GATEVA 17  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
9 Siyana PETROVA 15 Damini LV NT

Heat 2 of 20
0 Elizabeth TKACHUK 10 Tsarevets NT
1 Gabriela STOYANOVA 14 Sprint NT
2 Kamelia VACHEVA 13  Beroe NT
3 Bogana BAIRAKTAROVA 13 Smolian NT
4 Hristiana STANEVA 14  Akulite NT
5 Teodora VASILEVA 08  Neptun NT
6 Izabela PETROVA 10 Beroe NT
7 Stanimira GENCHEVA 13 Sprint NT
8 Iskra STOYANOVA 18  Phoenix NT
9 Nikoleta GEORGIEVA 16  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT

Heat 3 of 20
0 Petya SPIROVA 17  Mladost'91l NT
1 Katerina HRISTOVA 15 Olympic Sandanski 57.23
2 Monica ALEXANDROVA 16 Mladost'91 55.72
3 Gergana MANCHEVA 16  Sprint 52.71
4 Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA 17 Smolian 46.18
5 Ivet ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 47.24
6 Radelina DIMITROVA 16  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 53.65
7 Sofia CHOLAKOVA 18 Smolian 56.33
8 Elif MADZIROVA 13  Mladost'91 NT
9 Kalina GEORGIEVA 12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT

Heat 4 of 20
0 Deya VELICHKOVA 15 Aquazard 45.31
1 Gabriela ARHANGELOVA 17  Vsi 45.20
2 Deya RUSEVA 15  Levski 44.41
3 Vyara PRODANOVA 17  Vsi 44.31
4 Aleksandra GALABOVA 17 Vsi 43.79
5 Gyunyul HALIL 17 Vsi 44.18
6 Mariya DIMITROVA 16 Vsi 44.36
7 Boyana VANGELOVA 14  Aquazard 44.54
8 Antoaneta TODOROVA 17 Nsa 45.24
9 Nelly ARSOVA 17 Cska 45.50
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Heat 5 of 20
0 Nikoleta LAZAROVA 13 Mladost'91 42.20
1 Lora LILKOVA 15 Damini LV 42.00
2 Nikol NIKOLOVA 14 Phoenix 41.56
3 Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA 15  Sprint 40.98
4 Angela BLAZHEVSKA 17 Damini LV 40.95
5 Aleksa PISKOVA 14 Levski 40.95
6 Nikol DIMITROVA 14  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 41.00
7 Mariya-Magdalena GARKOVA 16 Aquazard 41.58
8 Alisiya HACHATRYAN 14 Vsi 42.06
9 Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA 15 Levski 43.36
Heat 6 of 20
0 Krisiya ALISHANOVA 17 Vihren 40.50
1 Ema PETROVA 15 Aquazard 40.17
2 Maria MARINOVA 16  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 40.00
3 Qna AVDJIISKA 16 Damini LV 39.93
4 Mihaela KABUROVA 16 Vsi 39.66
5 Darina BRAYKOVA 13 Nsa 39.74
6 Kristina TASEVA 16  Sandanski 40.00
7 Katrin IVANOVA 13 Cska 40.06
8 Nikol KICHUKOVA 14  Smolian 40.22
9 Emiliya ITOVA 14 Vsi 40.51
Heat 7 of 20
0 Ivet STOYANOVA 15 Mustang 39.50
1 Edzhe HALILOVA 14 Swim For All Ages 39.23
2 Adriana PETKOVA 17 Olympic Sandanski 39.00
3 Kristina DIMOVA 13  Levski 38.77
4 Victoriya TSENOVSKA 12 Mladost'91l 38.00
5 Darina TOSHKOVA 14 Levski 38.13
6 Vasilena PETKOVA 13 Phoenix 39.00
7 Boryana STOYCHEVA 15 Miadost'9l 39.00
8 Lora TZANEVA 15 Slavia 39.32
9 Vesi DELITONEVA 14 Vsi 39.57
Heat 8 of 20
0 Mariya MINCEVA 16 Vsi 38.00
1 Vihra DIMITROVA 15 Nsa 37.68
2 Lora KOTEVA 11  Sprint Sofia 37.00
3 Raya CHAUSHEVA 13 Mladost'91 37.00
4 Asya NIKOLOVA 17  Sandanski 37.00
5 Vasilena KOSTADINOVA 15 Sandanski 37.00
6 Teodora HRISTOVA 15  Sprint Sofia 37.00
7 Victoriya LAZAROVA 12 Mladost'91l 37.31
8 Dariya SHAKLEVA 15 Levski 37.71
9 Karina LOZANOVA 14  Slavia 38.00
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Heat 9 of 20

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Bojidara KALCHEVA
Yoanna VANKOVA
Ivaila PETKOVA
Maria GEORGIEVA
Ralitsa KOVACHEVA
Dea KASABOVA
Gergana IVANOVA
Karina CHUBRIKOVA
Tea-Zara DOBREVA
Preslava KIROVA

Heat 10 of 20

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Elitca PAUNOVA
Radina TANEVA
Andrea MILEVA
Yoana NAYDENOVA
Raya ZLATINSKA
Gabriela GRUEVA
Nikol YOVKOVA
Angela CHEPILOVA
Yana TSANEVA
Dariya DIMITROVA

Heat 11 of 20

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Viktoria TODOROVA
Simona PETROVA
Emanuela STAYKOVSKA
Alina CHEPILOVA

llona ANGELOVA

Ivelina MANOVA

Nikol PARUSHEVA
Dariya TANANEEVA
Kamelia GOGEVA
Gabriela KITANOVA

Heat 12 of 20

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Simona MANIKATOVA
Plamena YORDANOVA
Dayana DIMITROVA
Tsveta DIMOVA

Plamena VASILEVA
Sophia TRENDAFILOVA
Kaya NIKOLOVA

Dariya KOSEVA
Viktoriya STAMENOVA
Anna-Mariya TODOROVA

15
15
15
16
09
14
09
10
12
15

12
14
13
13
15
13
14
16
13
12

12
12
12
15
15
13
14
13
09
15

14
14
13
10
14
12
15
11
15
15

Mladost'91
Aquazard
Plovdiv 2019
Vihren
Levent SC
Plovdiv 2019
Sprint Sofia
Vsi

Damini LV
Phoenix

Sprint

Nsa

Nsa

Aquazard
Vihren

Phoenix
Mladost'91
Sandanski
Levski
Dobrudzha2021

Nsa

Lokomotiv

Sprint

Sandanski

Olympic Sandanski
Cska

Plovdiv 2019
Tsarevets

Damini LV

Sprint

Vihren

Sprint Sofia

Lokomotiv

Levski

Cska

Levski

Olimp

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Sandanski

36.80
36.15
36.04
36.00
35.80
35.93
36.00
36.13
36.22
37.00

35.31
35.08
35.00
35.00
34.80
34.88
35.00
35.00
35.27
35.57

34.73
34.65
34.21
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.06
34.62
34.68
34.75

34.00
34.00
3351
33.29
33.02
33.24
33.50
33.66
34.00
34.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 16:55 - Page 3



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 21, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 20
0 Evgeniya MANIKATOVA 13 Vihren 33.00
1 Elen PETROVA 11  Aquazard 32.96
2 Beatris KOVACHEVA 12 Iris 32.66
3 Yana DOBREVA 13 Smolian 32.36
4 Madlen PETROVA 07 Aquazard 32.19
5 Elitsa EVTIMOVA 10 LeventSC 32.21
6 Stanislava MARINOVA 14  Antim Sport 32.50
7 Karin-Alison TODOROVA 11 Phoenix 32.90
8 Anna SAVOVA 11 Lokomotiv 32.98
9 Gabriela NEDYALKOVA 10  Phoenix 33.00
Heat 14 of 20
0 Yanica PERPERIEVA 13 Smolian 32.04
1 Viktoria LYUBENOVA 11 Sprint Sofia 32.00
2 Mariya VATAHOVA 12 Sandanski 32.00
3 Preslava IVANOVA 11  Lokomotiv 31.93
4 Samira DZHAVID 13  Lokomotiv 31.84
5 Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 10  Plovdiv 2019 31.90
6 Katerina VASILEVA 11  Levski 31.97
7 Magdalena ZAHARINOVA 09  Sprint Sofia 32.00
8 Zara SABRIEVA 13  Lokomotiv 32.00
9 Valentina DIMITROVA 12 Belmeken 32.04
Heat 15 of 20
0 Vlasia VLASIADU 07 Damini LV 31.72
1 Reneta DINKOVA 15 Levski 31.63
2 Viktoria GENOVA 11 Chepinets 31.20
3 Gabriela VELEVA 10 Levski 31.06
4 Darya MIHAJLOVA 11 Sprint Sofia 31.00
5 Maraya ASENOVA 11 Cska 31.00
6 Adelina BOZJILOVA 09 Mladost'91 31.20
7 Mariana PETKOVA 10  Plovdiv 2019 31.60
8 Simeona ANGELOVA 08 Slavia 31.67
9 Gergana MIHAYLOVA 09 Dobrudzha2021 31.76
Heat 16 of 20
0 Petya PASHOVA 10 Shampion3 31.00
1 Klavdia YANAKIEVA 09 Nsa 30.92
2 Gabriela KIREVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 30.75
3 Yasmin ISTIKBAL 11  Dobrudzha2021 30.66
4 Sofia SIMEONOVA 13 Levski 30.53
5 Aveliya VELKOVA 15 Nsa 30.65
6 Kosara TSANEVA 11  Levski 30.72
7 Gabriela KRASTEVA 09  Lokomotiv 30.83
8 Sara-Mari RAMADANI 10 Shampion3 31.00
9 Ema NIKOLOVA 12 Cska 31.00
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Heat 17 of 20

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Raya VASILEVA

Vyara NIKOLOVA
Monika VELICHKOVA
Sofia KRUMOVA

Alisha DIMITROVA
Katrin ATANASOVA
Mihaela KANEVA
Aleksandra KIRYAZOVA
Tatiyana GILEVA
Veselena DIMITROVA

Heat 18 of 20

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Lili STEFANOVA
Sofia HRISTOVA
Izabela CHAKOVA
Iva-Mariya MITEVA
Zhivka BONEVA
Yoana PENEVA
Vanesa GOSHEVA
Petya STAYKOVA
Raya DIMITROVA
Melani IVANOVA

Heat 19 of 20

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Elitsa KARAIVANOVA
Gabriela VELICHKOVA
Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Gabriela RAJANKOVA
Gabriela RIAPOVA
Roberta POPA
Stanislava SARANDEVA
Milena KALUDOVA
Devora LIEL ILIEVA
Monika KITANOVA

Heat 20 of 20

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Mihaela STEFANOVA
Asya ZLATINSKA

Niya DANKOVA

Gabriela GEORGIEVA
Rosina TODOROVA
Ekaterina AVRAMOVA
Dara BARAKOVA
Lachezara APOSTOLOVA
Teodora RIAPOVA

Darina RAKOVA

13
11
14
10
12
12
09
13
09
06

12
10
09
10
09
13
11
10
10
07

11
09
11
09
10
10
03
08
10
08

09
11
08
97
05
91
07
07
08
07

Dobrudzha2021
Phoenix

Levski

Cska
Lokomotiv
St.George
Cska

Levski
Mladost'91
Mustang

Sandanski

Levski

Nsa

Aquazard

Plovdiv 2019
Olympic Sandanski
G.D.S

Nsa

Trayana

Sprint Sofia

Levski

Levski

Vsi

Chepinets

Mladost'91

Bucharest Sport Club
Nsa

Sprint Sofia

Levski

Vsi

Dobrudzha2021
Vihren

Levski

Olimpia
Olimpia

Sprint Sofia
Olimpia
Dobrudzha2021
Mladost'91
St.George

30.47
30.23
30.14
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.15
30.24
30.50

30.00
29.88
29.87
29.35
29.23
29.30
29.66
29.88
29.98
30.00

28.85
28.54
28.46
28.02
28.00
28.01
28.17
28.50
28.78
29.12

27.87
27.80
2751
27.00
26.00
26.50
27.00
27.68
27.81
28.00
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