

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 21
28.2.2026 . - 16:31

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 20

0 Elinor KLARK	14	Olympic Sandanski	NT
1 Stefani ARSOVA	19	Cska	NT
2 Dariya NIKOLOVA	14	Akulite	NT
3 Siana NEDEVA	12	Cska	NT
4 Dariya DEKOVA	15	Aquazard	NT
5 Darina KASHUKKEVA	17	Damini LV	NT
6 Desislava NIKOLOVA	13	Mladost'91	NT
7 Daniela ZGUREVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
8 Viktoria GATEVA	17	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
9 Siyana PETROVA	15	Damini LV	NT

Heat 2 of 20

0 Elizabeth TKACHUK	10	Tsarevets	NT
1 Gabriela STOYANOVA	14	Sprint	NT
2 Kamelia VACHEVA	13	Beroe	NT
3 Bogana BAIRAKTAROVA	13	Smolian	NT
4 Hristiana STANEVA	14	Akulite	NT
5 Teodora VASILEVA	08	Neptun	NT
6 Izabela PETROVA	10	Beroe	NT
7 Stanimira GENCHEVA	13	Sprint	NT
8 Iskra STOYANOVA	18	Phoenix	NT
9 Nikoleta GEORGIEVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT

Heat 3 of 20

0 Petya SPIROVA	17	Mladost'91	NT
1 Katerina HRISTOVA	15	Olympic Sandanski	57.23
2 Monica ALEXANDROVA	16	Mladost'91	55.72
3 Gergana MANCHEVA	16	Sprint	52.71
4 Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA	17	Smolian	46.18
5 Ivet ILIEVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	47.24
6 Radelina DIMITROVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	53.65
7 Sofia CHOLAKOVA	18	Smolian	56.33
8 Elif MADZIROVA	13	Mladost'91	NT
9 Kalina GEORGIEVA	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT

Heat 4 of 20

0 Deya VELICHKOVA	15	Aquazard	45.31
1 Gabriela ARHANGELOVA	17	Vsi	45.20
2 Deya RUSEVA	15	Levski	44.41
3 Vyara PRODANOVA	17	Vsi	44.31
4 Aleksandra GALABOVA	17	Vsi	43.79
5 Gyunyul HALIL	17	Vsi	44.18
6 Mariya DIMITROVA	16	Vsi	44.36
7 Boyana VANGELOVA	14	Aquazard	44.54
8 Antoaneta TODOROVA	17	Nsa	45.24
9 Nelly ARSOVA	17	Cska	45.50

Event 21, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 20

0	Nikoleta LAZAROVA	13	Mladost'91	42.20
1	Lora LILKOVA	15	Damini LV	42.00
2	Nikol NIKOLOVA	14	Phoenix	41.56
3	Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA	15	Sprint	40.98
4	Angela BLAZHEVSKA	17	Damini LV	40.95
5	Aleksa PISKOVA	14	Levski	40.95
6	Nikol DIMITROVA	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	41.00
7	Mariya-Magdalena GARKOVA	16	Aquazard	41.58
8	Alisiya HACHATRYAN	14	Vsi	42.06
9	Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA	15	Levski	43.36

Heat 6 of 20

0	Krisiya ALISHANOVA	17	Vihren	40.50
1	Ema PETROVA	15	Aquazard	40.17
2	Maria MARINOVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	40.00
3	Qna AVDJIIKA	16	Damini LV	39.93
4	Mihaela KABUROVA	16	Vsi	39.66
5	Darina BRAYKOVA	13	Nsa	39.74
6	Kristina TASEVA	16	Sandanski	40.00
7	Katrin IVANOVA	13	Cska	40.06
8	Nikol KICHUKOVA	14	Smolian	40.22
9	Emiliya ITOVA	14	Vsi	40.51

Heat 7 of 20

0	Ivet STOYANOVA	15	Mustang	39.50
1	Edzhe HALILOVA	14	Swim For All Ages	39.23
2	Adriana PETKOVA	17	Olympic Sandanski	39.00
3	Kristina DIMOVA	13	Levski	38.77
4	Victoriya TSENOVSKA	12	Mladost'91	38.00
5	Darina TOSHKOVA	14	Levski	38.13
6	Vasilena PETKOVA	13	Phoenix	39.00
7	Boryana STOYCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	39.00
8	Lora TZANEVA	15	Slavia	39.32
9	Vesi DELITONEVA	14	Vsi	39.57

Heat 8 of 20

0	Mariya MINCEVA	16	Vsi	38.00
1	Vihra DIMITROVA	15	Nsa	37.68
2	Lora KOTEVA	11	Sprint Sofia	37.00
3	Raya CHAUSHEVA	13	Mladost'91	37.00
4	Asya NIKOLOVA	17	Sandanski	37.00
5	Vasilena KOSTADINOVA	15	Sandanski	37.00
6	Teodora HRISTOVA	15	Sprint Sofia	37.00
7	Victoriya LAZAROVA	12	Mladost'91	37.31
8	Dariya SHAKLEVA	15	Levski	37.71
9	Karina LOZANOVA	14	Slavia	38.00

Event 21, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 20

0 Bojidara KALCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	36.80
1 Yoanna VANKOVA	15	Aquazard	36.15
2 Ivaila PETKOVA	15	Plovdiv 2019	36.04
3 Maria GEORGIEVA	16	Vihren	36.00
4 Ralitsa KOVACHEVA	09	Levent SC	35.80
5 Dea KASABOVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	35.93
6 Gergana IVANOVA	09	Sprint Sofia	36.00
7 Karina CHUBRIKOVA	10	Vsi	36.13
8 Tea-Zara DOBREVA	12	Damini LV	36.22
9 Preslava KIROVA	15	Phoenix	37.00

Heat 10 of 20

0 Elitca PAUNOVA	12	Sprint	35.31
1 Radina TANEVA	14	Nsa	35.08
2 Andrea MILEVA	13	Nsa	35.00
3 Yoana NAYDENOVA	13	Aquazard	35.00
4 Raya ZLATINSKA	15	Vihren	34.80
5 Gabriela GRUEVA	13	Phoenix	34.88
6 Nikol YOVKOVA	14	Mladost'91	35.00
7 Angela CHEPILOVA	16	Sandanski	35.00
8 Yana TSANEVA	13	Levski	35.27
9 Dariya DIMITROVA	12	Dobrudzha2021	35.57

Heat 11 of 20

0 Viktoria TODOROVA	12	Nsa	34.73
1 Simona PETROVA	12	Lokomotiv	34.65
2 Emanuela STAYKOVSKA	12	Sprint	34.21
3 Alina CHEPILOVA	15	Sandanski	34.00
4 Ilona ANGELOVA	15	Olympic Sandanski	34.00
5 Ivelina MANOVA	13	Cska	34.00
6 Nikol PARUSHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	34.06
7 Dariya TANANEEVA	13	Tsarevets	34.62
8 Kamelia GOGIEVA	09	Damini LV	34.68
9 Gabriela KITANOVA	15	Sprint	34.75

Heat 12 of 20

0 Simona MANIKATOVA	14	Vihren	34.00
1 Plamena YORDANOVA	14	Sprint Sofia	34.00
2 Dayana DIMITROVA	13	Lokomotiv	33.51
3 Tsveta DIMOVA	10	Levski	33.29
4 Plamena VASILEVA	14	Cska	33.02
5 Sophia TRENDAFILOVA	12	Levski	33.24
6 Kaya NIKOLOVA	15	Olimp	33.50
7 Dariya KOSEVA	11	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	33.66
8 Viktoriya STAMENOVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	34.00
9 Anna-Mariya TODOROVA	15	Sandanski	34.00

Event 21, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 20

0 Evgeniya MANIKATOVA	13 Vihren	33.00
1 Elen PETROVA	11 Aquazard	32.96
2 Beatris KOVACHEVA	12 Iris	32.66
3 Yana DOBREVA	13 Smolian	32.36
4 Madlen PETROVA	07 Aquazard	32.19
5 Elitsa EVTIMOVA	10 Levent SC	32.21
6 Stanislava MARINOVA	14 Antim Sport	32.50
7 Karin-Alison TODOROVA	11 Phoenix	32.90
8 Anna SAVOVA	11 Lokomotiv	32.98
9 Gabriela NEDYALKOVA	10 Phoenix	33.00

Heat 14 of 20

0 Yanica PERPERIEVA	13 Smolian	32.04
1 Viktoria LYUBENOVA	11 Sprint Sofia	32.00
2 Mariya VATAHOVA	12 Sandanski	32.00
3 Preslava IVANOVA	11 Lokomotiv	31.93
4 Samira DZHAVID	13 Lokomotiv	31.84
5 Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA	10 Plovdiv 2019	31.90
6 Katerina VASILEVA	11 Levski	31.97
7 Magdalena ZAHARINOVA	09 Sprint Sofia	32.00
8 Zara SABRIEVA	13 Lokomotiv	32.00
9 Valentina DIMITROVA	12 Belmeken	32.04

Heat 15 of 20

0 Vlasia VLASIADU	07 Damini LV	31.72
1 Reneta DINKOVA	15 Levski	31.63
2 Viktoria GENOVA	11 Chepinets	31.20
3 Gabriela VELEVA	10 Levski	31.06
4 Darya MIHAJLOVA	11 Sprint Sofia	31.00
5 Maraya ASENOVA	11 Cska	31.00
6 Adelina BOZJILOVA	09 Mladost'91	31.20
7 Mariana PETKOVA	10 Plovdiv 2019	31.60
8 Simeona ANGELOVA	08 Slavia	31.67
9 Gergana MIHAYLOVA	09 Dobrudzha2021	31.76

Heat 16 of 20

0 Petya PASHOVA	10 Champion3	31.00
1 Klavdia YANAKIEVA	09 Nsa	30.92
2 Gabriela KIREVA	11 Plovdiv 2019	30.75
3 Yasmin ISTIKBAL	11 Dobrudzha2021	30.66
4 Sofia SIMEONOVA	13 Levski	30.53
5 Aveliia VELKOVA	15 Nsa	30.65
6 Kosara TSANEVA	11 Levski	30.72
7 Gabriela KRASTEVA	09 Lokomotiv	30.83
8 Sara-Mari RAMADANI	10 Champion3	31.00
9 Ema NIKOLOVA	12 Cska	31.00

Event 21, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 20

0	Raya VASILEVA	13	Dobrudzha2021	30.47
1	Vyara NIKOLOVA	11	Phoenix	30.23
2	Monika VELICHKOVA	14	Levski	30.14
3	Sofia KRUMOVA	10	Cska	30.00
4	Alisha DIMITROVA	12	Lokomotiv	30.00
5	Katrin ATANASOVA	12	St.George	30.00
6	Mihaela KANEVA	09	Cska	30.00
7	Aleksandra KIRYAZOVA	13	Levski	30.15
8	Tatiana GILEVA	09	Mladost'91	30.24
9	Veselena DIMITROVA	06	Mustang	30.50

Heat 18 of 20

0	Lili STEFANOVA	12	Sandanski	30.00
1	Sofia HRISTOVA	10	Levski	29.88
2	Izabela CHAKOVA	09	Nsa	29.87
3	Iva-Mariya MITEVA	10	Aquazard	29.35
4	Zhivka BONEVA	09	Plovdiv 2019	29.23
5	Yoana PENEVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	29.30
6	Vanesa GOSHEVA	11	G.D.S	29.66
7	Petya STAYKOVA	10	Nsa	29.88
8	Raya DIMITROVA	10	Trayana	29.98
9	Melani IVANOVA	07	Sprint Sofia	30.00

Heat 19 of 20

0	Elitsa KARAIVANOVA	11	Levski	28.85
1	Gabriela VELICHKOVA	09	Levski	28.54
2	Aneta HRISTOZOVA	11	Vsi	28.46
3	Gabriela RAJANKOVA	09	Chepinets	28.02
4	Gabriela RIAPOVA	10	Mladost'91	28.00
5	Roberta POPA	10	Bucharest Sport Club	28.01
6	Stanislava SARANDEVA	03	Nsa	28.17
7	Milena KALUDOVA	08	Sprint Sofia	28.50
8	Devora LIEL ILIEVA	10	Levski	28.78
9	Monika KITANOVA	08	Vsi	29.12

Heat 20 of 20

0	Mihaela STEFANOVA	09	Dobrudzha2021	27.87
1	Asya ZLATINSKA	11	Vihren	27.80
2	Niya DANKOVA	08	Levski	27.51
3	Gabriela GEORGIEVA	97	Olimpia	27.00
4	Rosina TODOROVA	05	Olimpia	26.00
5	Ekaterina AVRAMOVA	91	Sprint Sofia	26.50
6	Dara BARAKOVA	07	Olimpia	27.00
7	Lachezara APOSTOLOVA	07	Dobrudzha2021	27.68
8	Teodora RIAPOVA	08	Mladost'91	27.81
9	Darina RAKOVA	07	St.George	28.00